
MODEL 7560- Contemporary Free Standing Tub Filler with Hand Shower

C

1/2-14NPT



1-1 SHOWER 1

1-2*

02

03

1

1

1

QTY.

HOLDER

NUT

GASKET

ROD

GASKET

BASE

O-RING

CONNECTOR

CHECK VALVE

SCREW

04

05

06

07

08

09

10*

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2O-RING

BODY

SCREW

BUSHING

SLEEVE

CARTRIDGE

23

124

25

26
3

1

127

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

NOTE: 1-2* and 10* - DUAL CHECK VALVES - 
BACKFLOW PREVENTION DEVICES
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